
Sparbank Syd Cup 2018

Svarte, 2018-10-20

Klass

Knatte
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

29kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5 Omg. 6 Omg. 7 Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Placer
ing

Pool A

1 Erik Lundkvist Klippans BK
4:00

12
4:00

13
 0  2 15 6.III

2 Sixten Swärd Molin Klippans BK
VPO 13:

31
VFA 6:0

54
4:00

13
 2  9 26 4.II

3 Bagdan Amarian Björnekulla BK
VFA 6:0

54
VPO 18:

31
VPO 8:7

32
 3 11 32 2.I

4 Nikita Carabet Vellinge BK
0:35

03
0:58

02
 0  0  0 7.

Pool B

1 Ahmed Hassan Klippans BK
1:17

02
VFA 8:0

53 ÖS
 1  5 13 3.II

2 Silas Hardemyr Marsvinsholms IF
VFA 12:5

51 ÖS
VFA 6:0

53
 2 10 18 1.I

3 Simon Göransson BK Pan
ÖS

1:42

01
0:33

02
 0  0  0 5.III

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. III

2-3 Sixten Swärd Molin - Bagdan Amarian

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. III

2-3 Silas Hardemyr - Simon Göransson

1-ÖS Ahmed Hassan (Överstående)

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 2 Sixten Swärd Molin Klippans BK 1 4.01:21

Pool B 1 Ahmed Hassan Klippans BK 4 3.TÜ 2:14

Pool A 3 Bagdan Amarian Björnekulla BK 0 2.00:27

Pool B 2 Silas Hardemyr Marsvinsholms IF 5 1.SS 0:2

Namn Klubb Poäng Placering

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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